

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11966/2025

Dr. Ram Dhan Jat S/o Shri Ram Chandra Jat
-----Petitioner

Versus

Swami Keshavanand Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

08/01/2026

Notices of non-petitioner No. 1 and 2 are awaited.

Await for a further period of four weeks.

(SAMEER JAIN),J