

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11966/2025
CNR: RJHC020654062025 | URN: CW / 26951U / 2025

Dr. Ram Dhan Jat S/o Shri Ram Chandra Jat
-----Petitioner

Versus

Swami Keshavanand Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Sharma for Mr. Prakhar Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pramod Kumar Saini

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

12/08/2026

Both sides are at consensus for final disposal of the matter.

List the matter on 14.09.2026 for final disposal in the
supplementary cause list.

(SAMEER JAIN),J